
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

116 Pine St. South

Lester Prairie , MN 55354

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

N89W16785 Appleton Ave.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal (800) 785-5165

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Greg 
Kastenholz jgones@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

Renoy Thomas relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

Contract 9118

36
Jessica Murphy jessica.murphy@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 

Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

Robert Walter rwalter@plastifab.comPlasti-Fab (952) 836-6465

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868Jim 
Rozumialski

jhoenick@str-seg.comSpecialty Engineering Group (262) 229-4916John Hoenick

2/3/2022


